
9月16日 17:30

日本記録(NR)        13:08.40 

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 吉冨  恭平 中国実業団連盟  15:32.83  1 野口  兼生 倉敷高校  14:46.49 
YOSHIDOMI  Kyohei NOGUCHI  Kensei

 2 石川  雅之 JR西日本  15:37.25  2 西内  祐仁 高知工業高校  14:53.20 
ISHIKAWA  Masayuki NISHIUCHI  Yujin

 3 奥原  康裕 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ  15:37.98  3 森山  幸人 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  14:56.47 
OKUHARA  Yasuhiro MORIYAMA  Yukito

 4 冨岡  成望 平田高校  15:38.95  4 枡田  健伸 世羅高校  14:57.37 
TOMIOKA  Narumi MASUDA  Kenshin

 5 石飛  翔悟 平田高校  15:39.86  5 山本  暖 八頭高校  14:58.23 
ISHITOBI  Shogo YAMAMOTO  Dan

 6 小川  蒼平 高知農業高校  15:45.88  6 徳浪  春輝 西京高校  14:58.27 
OGAWA  Sohei TOKUNAMI  Haruki

 7 陶山  輝文 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  15:52.07  7 七搦  翔太 西条農業高校  15:00.75 
SUYAMA  Terufumi NANAKARAGE  Shota

 8 東田  大輝 八頭高校  15:54.58  8 木村  響 高知工業高校  15:00.79 
HIGASHIDA  Taiki KIMURA  Hibiki

 9 福永  竜也 三菱ｹﾐｶﾙ  15:54.69  9 高橋  拓夢 宇部鴻城高校  15:05.14 
FUKUNAGA  Tatuya TAKAHASHI  Hiromu

10 藤田  悠 岩国消防  15:56.12 10 三谷  虎太郎 世羅高校  15:05.26 
FUJITA  Yu MITANI  Kotaro

11 福本  恭久 JR西日本  16:00.11 11 古田  瑞樹 八頭高校  15:13.35 
FUKUMOTO  Mitsuhisa FURUTA  Mizuki

12 伊藤  潤 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  16:07.67 12 組坂  惟斗 周南公立大学  15:13.99 
ITO  Jun KUMISAKA  Yuito

13 森下  大瑚 西条農業高校  16:08.39 13 廣瀬  岳 武田薬品  15:16.59 
MORISHITA  Daigo HIROSE  Gaku

14 鵜飼  叶琉 八頭高校  16:09.82 14 濱口  純平 ﾐﾛｸRC  15:19.77 
UKAI  Kanaru HAMAGUCHI  Jumpei

15 藤原  大輝 水島工業高校  16:11.44 15 今岡  陽 西京高校  15:22.60 
FUJIWARA  Daiki IMAOKA  Haru

16 島崎  満光 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌ  ゙16:25.59 16 徳田  真珠 高知農業高校  15:25.11 
SHIMAZAKI  Mitsuteru TOKUDA  Maju

17 福田  洸 三原市役所  16:37.53 17 渡部  篤季 豊浦高校  15:25.19 
FUKUDA  Kou WATANABE  Atsuki

18 高橋  和也 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  17:00.33 18 大濱  遥喜 宇部鴻城高校  15:29.07 
TAKAHASHI  Kazuya OHAMA  Haruki

19 見川  弘武 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  17:24.76 19 橋本  怜弥 福山平成大学  15:32.15 
MIKAWA  Hiromu HASHIMOTO  Reiya

20 谷光  修二 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  17:41.58 20 永見  進之介 鳥取城北高校  15:39.44 
TANIMITSU  Shuji NAGAMI  Shinnosuke

21 谷水  強 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  18:18.60 21 浅野  良太 岡山AC  15:40.14 
TANIMIZU  Tuyoshi ASANO  Ryota

22 戸高  照瑛 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ  19:23.16 22 瀬尾  啓太 水島工業高校  15:46.13 
TODAKA  Syoei SEO  Keita

  東  徹 三原市役所      23 吉村  陸翔 聖光高校  15:48.76 
HIGASHI  Toru YOSHIMURA  Rikuto

  曽我  優皇 西条農業高校      24 笠井  心翔 水島工業高校  15:57.93 
SOGA  Yuma KASAI  Aito

  西中  健人 西条農業高校        五島  昂紀 武田薬品      
NISHINAKA  Kento GOTO  Kouki

  長岡  颯太 高知工業高校        油谷  颯太 修道高校      
NAGAOKA  Sota ABURAYA  Sota

  前田  充翔 高知農業高校        公文  翔太 高知農業高校      
MAEDA  Mitsuto KUMON  Shota

ラップタイム ラップタイム
  1000m    3:05.0   185 石飛  翔悟   1000m    2:55.0   152 今岡  陽
  2000m    6:10.0   〃     〃   2000m    5:53.0   169 三谷  虎太郎
  3000m    9:10.0   〃     〃   3000m    8:53.0   〃     〃 
  4000m   12:30.0    61 吉冨  恭平   4000m   11:50.0   138 野口  兼生

男子

５０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
3    61 1   138

16    23 4   141

15    86 5    98

1   186 3   166

13   185 12   203

6   148 2   153

18   100 6   157

8   202 10   142

12   105 20   130

17     1 15   169

21    22 9   200

22    37 21   162

9   158 8    53

2   201 16   119

4   199 23   152

14    36 22   145

20   118 27   205

24    38 14   129

19    40 7   191

25    39 13   184

26    41 26     7

27    96 17   197

23   117 18   163
DNF

5   159 19   198
DNS

7   160 11    59
DNS DNS

10   139 24   161
DNS DNS

11   146 25   149
DNS DNS



[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 本宮  優心 世羅高校  14:31.56  1 ｼﾞｪﾚﾐｱ  ｶﾏｳ 世羅高校  14:05.01 
HOMMIYA  Yushin JEREMIAH  Kamau

 2 坂口  雄哉 世羅高校  14:32.31  2 檜垣  蒼 倉敷高校  14:10.18 
SAKAGUCHI  Yuya HIGAKI  Aoi

 3 大倉  凰來 倉敷高校  14:33.56  3 桑田  駿介 倉敷高校  14:11.51 
OKURA  Ora KUWATA  Shunsuke

 4 橋本  雅史 武田薬品  14:34.46  4 古賀  裕樹 西鉄  14:15.15 
HASHIMOTO  Masashi KOGA  Hiroki

 5 髙石  樹 高知工業高校  14:38.62  5 江口  大雅 安川電機  14:16.38 
TAKAISHI  Itsuki EGUCHI  Taiga

 6 大下  智矢 米子松蔭高校  14:39.20  6 扇  育 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:17.11 
OSHITA  Tomoya OGI  Hagumi

 7 上田  悠晴 西京高校  14:39.29  7 兼実  省伍 中国電力  14:18.25 
UEDA  Yusei KANEZANE  Shogo

 8 伊藤  裕也 高知農業高校  14:54.36  8 実近  力丸 武田薬品  14:18.53 
ITO  Hiroya SANECHIKA  Rikimaru

 9 元永  好多朗 武田薬品  14:54.83  9 髙畑  凌太 大阪ｶﾞｽ  14:20.77 
MOTONAGA  Kotaro TAKAHATA  Ryota

10 藤井  祐希 ﾄｸﾔﾏ  14:57.48 10 多久和  能広 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  14:21.32 
FUJII  Yuki TAKUWA  Yoshihiro

11 畑中  大輝 中電工  14:59.15 11 寺西  雅俊 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:23.26 
HATANAKA  Daiki TERANISHI  Masatoshi

12 井上  史琉 世羅高校  15:01.12 12 今西  洸斗 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:26.85 
INOUE  Shiryu IMANISHI  Hiroto

13 淺田  龍 西京高校  15:01.47 13 上坂  優太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:30.17 
ASADA  Ryu KOSAKA  Yuta

14 松田  拓真 高知農業高校  15:02.57 14 河東  寛大 西鉄  14:30.72 
MATSUDA  Takuma KAWAHIGASHI  Kandai

15 松井  蒼真 宇部鴻城高校  15:13.04 15 大内  宏樹 中国電力  14:33.18 
MATSUI  Soma OUCHI  Koki

16 井上  広之 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ  15:16.68 16 山本  聖也 高知農業高校  14:40.82 
INOUE  Hiroyuki YAMAMOTO  Seiya

17 高山  侑大 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ  15:17.16 17 堤  悠生 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:41.69 
TAKAYAMA  Yuudai TSUTSUMI  Yusei

18 小林  海葵 中電工  15:20.23 18 田原  琥太郎 西条農業高校  14:42.49 
KOBAYASHI  Kaiki TAHARA  Kotaro

19 仲山  大輝 武田薬品  15:21.00 19 大谷  悠真 ﾄｸﾔﾏ  14:45.72 
NAKAYAMA  Daiki OOTANI  Yuma

20 村田  逸樹 西京高校  15:21.04 20 原田  宗広 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  15:28.11 
MURATA  Itsuki HARADA  Munehiro

21 友森  敬一郎 中国実業団連盟  15:23.12   寺嶌  渓一 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
TOMOMORI  Keiichiro TERASHIMA  Keiichi

22 見川  壮太 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  15:26.36   吉冨  裕太 西鉄      
MIKAWA  Sota YOSHITOMI  Yuta

23 向津  翼 世羅高校  15:32.48   腰塚  遥人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
MUKATSU  Tsubasa KOSHIZUKA  Haruto

  木邑  駿 武田薬品        伊東  大暉 西鉄      
KIMURA  Shun ITO  Daiki

  土居森  諒 武田薬品        宗像  聖 三菱重工      
DOIMORI  Ryo MUNAKATA  Hijiri

  金橋  佳佑 大塚製薬        栗原  卓也 三菱重工      
KANAHASHI  Keisuke KURIHARA  Takuya

  久松  大海 高知県庁RC        二岡  康平 中電工      
HISAMATSU  Hiromi FUTAOKA  Kouhei

  新郷  幸聖 安川電機        大保  海士 西鉄      
SHINGO  Kosei DAIHO  Kaishi

ラップタイム ラップタイム
  1000m    2:56.0   154 上田  悠晴   1000m    2:46.0   135 桑田  駿介
  2000m    5:50.0   164 井上  史琉   2000m    5:35.0   〃     〃 
  3000m    8:49.0   165 坂口  雄哉   3000m    8:26.0    32 寺嶌  渓一
  4000m   11:46.0   137 大倉  凰來   4000m   11:20.0   136 檜垣  蒼

男子

５０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
12   168 9   167

8   165 10   136

15   137 2   135

5    52 13    88

18   140 16   121

1   206 26   103

20   154 23    63

23   144 20    54

2    57 17     5

19    84 21    97

10    72 28   101

6   164 18    29

14   151 4    28

25   143 6    90

27   131 24    70

11    50 12   147

26    95 11    25

13    77 15   156

17    58 25    85

4   155 7   102

28    60 1    32
DNF

22    99 22    92
DNF

21   170 3    31
DNS

9    56 5    93
DNF DNS

24    55 8   116
DNF DNS

3     6 14   113
DNS DNS

7    21 19    80
DNS DNS

16   123 27    91
DNS DNS



[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 井手  翔琉 黒崎播磨  13:59.59  1 ｷﾌﾟﾗｶﾞｯﾄ  ｴﾏﾇｴﾙ 三菱重工  13:27.34 
IDE  Kakeru KIPLAGAT  Emmanuel

 2 森宗  渚 中国電力  14:02.87  2 ｷﾌﾟﾗﾝｶﾞｯﾄ  ﾀﾞﾝ JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  13:27.85 
MORISOU  Nagisa KIPLANGAT  Dan

 3 長倉  奨美 黒崎播磨  14:03.48  3 ｼﾄﾆｯｸ  ｷﾌﾟﾛﾉ 黒崎播磨  13:29.95 
NAGAKURA  Masami SITONIK  Kiprono

 4 大畑  和真 安川電機  14:04.17  4 ﾏｺﾞﾏ  ﾍﾞﾇｴﾙ･ﾓｹﾞﾆ 安川電機  13:31.08 
OHATA  Kazuma MAGOMA  Benuel Mogeni

 5 辻村  公佑 大阪ｶﾞｽ  14:04.38  5 ﾆｸｿﾝ  ﾚｼｱ 西鉄  13:31.55 
TSUJIMURA  Kosuke NICKSON  Lesiyia

 6 中島  大就 中国電力  14:07.34  6 ｼﾞｮｴﾙ  ﾑｧｩﾗ 黒崎播磨  13:33.60 
NAKASHIMA  Taiju JOEL  Mwaura

 7 福谷  颯太 黒崎播磨  14:09.33  7 ｸﾚｵﾌｧｽ  ｶﾝﾃﾞｨｴ 三菱重工  13:34.22 
FUKUTANI  Sota CLEOPHAS  Kandie

 8 大森  太楽 中国電力  14:13.66  8 ﾚﾒﾃｨｷ  ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾗｼﾞﾆ 安川電機  13:36.17 
OMORI  Taira LEMETEKI  Joseph Razini

 9 和田  照也 西鉄  14:13.72  9 ｷﾌﾟｹﾒｲ  ｴﾊﾞﾝｽ JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  13:38.95 
WADA  Teruya KIPKEMEI  Evans

10 藤川  拓也 中国電力  14:15.12 10 岩崎  大洋 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  13:52.90 
FUJIKAWA  Takuya IWASAKI  Taiyo

11 岡田  浩平 安川電機  14:15.74 11 土井  大輔 黒崎播磨  13:57.68 
OKADA  Kohei DOI  Daisuke

12 川平  浩之 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:16.45 12 田村  友佑 黒崎播磨  13:59.52 
KAWAHIRA  Hiroyuki TAMURA  Yusuke

13 池田  勘汰 中国電力  14:18.43 13 三ｯ星  翔 中電工  14:01.33 
IKEDA  Kanta MITSUBOSHI  Sho

14 甲斐  翔太 西鉄  14:20.59 14 細谷  恭平 黒崎播磨  14:03.00 
KAI  Syota HOSOYA  Kyohei

15 前田  義弘 黒崎播磨  14:21.44 15 風岡  永吉 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:03.35 
MAEDA  Yoshihiro KAZAOKA  Eikichi

16 佐藤  俊輔 安川電機  14:24.60 16 岡原  仁志 中電工  14:12.73 
SATO  Shunsuke OKAHARA  Hitoshi

17 斉藤  翔太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:30.73 17 山口  和也 中国電力  14:14.81 
SAITO  Shota YAMAGUCHI  Kazuya

18 吉元  真司 黒崎播磨  14:32.81 18 的野  遼大 三菱重工  14:15.52 
YOSHIMOTO  Shinji MATONO  Ryota

19 清野  太成 中国電力  14:34.19 19 中村  優吾 黒崎播磨  14:19.91 
KIYONO  Taisei NAKAMURA  Yugo

20 小田部  真也 黒崎播磨  14:35.03 20 延藤  潤 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:27.88 
KOTABE  Shinya NOBUTO  Jyun

21 尾関  大成 中電工  14:54.70 21 田村  友伸 黒崎播磨  14:36.26 
OZEKI  Taisei TAMURA  Tomonobu

22 野田  一輝 中電工  15:13.44   城越  勇星 NTT西日本      
NODA  Kazuki SHIROKOSHI  Yusei

  竹ﾉ内  佳樹 NTT西日本        菊地  駿弥 中国電力      
TAKENOUTI  Yoshiki KIKUCHI  Shunya

  目良  隼人 三菱重工        林田  洋翔 三菱重工      
MERA  Hayato HAYASHIDA  Hiroto

  相葉  直紀 中電工        松倉  唯斗 三菱重工      
AIBA  Naoki MATSUKURA  Yuito

  江島  崚太 三菱重工        吉岡  遼人 三菱重工      
EJIMA  Ryota YOSHIOKA  Ryoto

  大野  陽人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ        吉田  裕晟 三菱重工      
ONO  Haruto YOSHIDA  Yusei

  助川  拓海 安川電機        東  優汰 中電工      
SUKEGAWA  Takumi AZUMA  Yuta

ラップタイム ラップタイム
  1000m    2:48.0    71 清野  太成   1000m    2:44.0   115 ｷﾌﾟﾗｶﾞｯﾄ  ｴﾏﾇｴﾙ
  2000m    5:36.0   〃     〃   2000m    5:23.0    19 ｼﾄﾆｯｸ  ｷﾌﾟﾛﾉ
  3000m    8:28.0    65 中島  大就   3000m    8:09.0   〃     〃 
  4000m   11:15.0   120 大畑  和真   4000m   10:56.0   115 ｷﾌﾟﾗｶﾞｯﾄ  ｴﾏﾇｴﾙ

男子

５０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
10    15 1   115

18    64 4    34

13    12 2    19

4   120 6   127

12     4 9    94

5    65 5    18

20    16 7   110

11    68 3   126

21    89 8    35

9    62 27    30

23   122 20    10

28    27 10    11

26    67 19    76

22    87 12     9

19    17 13    26

15   124 18    73

16    24 22    66

2     8 16   106

7    71 24    14

6    13 26   104

24    75 28    20

17    74 25     3
DNF

27     2 11    69
DNF DNS

1   107 14   111
DNS DNS

3    79 15   114
DNS DNS

8   109 17   112
DNS DNS

14    33 21   108
DNS DNS

25   125 23    78
DNS DNS



   1 ｷﾌﾟﾗｶﾞｯﾄ  ｴﾏﾇｴﾙ 三菱重工    13:27.34   6   1
   2 ｷﾌﾟﾗﾝｶﾞｯﾄ  ﾀﾞﾝ JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    13:27.85   6   2
   3 ｼﾄﾆｯｸ  ｷﾌﾟﾛﾉ 黒崎播磨    13:29.95   6   3
   4 ﾏｺﾞﾏ  ﾍﾞﾇｴﾙ･ﾓｹﾞﾆ 安川電機    13:31.08   6   4
   5 ﾆｸｿﾝ  ﾚｼｱ 西鉄    13:31.55   6   5
   6 ｼﾞｮｴﾙ  ﾑｧｩﾗ 黒崎播磨    13:33.60   6   6
   7 ｸﾚｵﾌｧｽ  ｶﾝﾃﾞｨｴ 三菱重工    13:34.22   6   7
   8 ﾚﾒﾃｨｷ  ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾗｼﾞﾆ 安川電機    13:36.17   6   8
   9 ｷﾌﾟｹﾒｲ  ｴﾊﾞﾝｽ JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    13:38.95   6   9
  10 岩崎  大洋 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    13:52.90   6  10
  11 土井  大輔 黒崎播磨    13:57.68   6  11
  12 田村  友佑 黒崎播磨    13:59.52   6  12
  13 井手  翔琉 黒崎播磨    13:59.59   5   1
  14 三ｯ星  翔 中電工    14:01.33   6  13
  15 森宗  渚 中国電力    14:02.87   5   2
  16 細谷  恭平 黒崎播磨    14:03.00   6  14
  17 風岡  永吉 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:03.35   6  15
  18 長倉  奨美 黒崎播磨    14:03.48   5   3
  19 大畑  和真 安川電機    14:04.17   5   4
  20 辻村  公佑 大阪ｶﾞｽ    14:04.38   5   5
  21 ｼﾞｪﾚﾐｱ  ｶﾏｳ 世羅高校    14:05.01   4   1
  22 中島  大就 中国電力    14:07.34   5   6
  23 福谷  颯太 黒崎播磨    14:09.33   5   7
  24 檜垣  蒼 倉敷高校    14:10.18   4   2
  25 桑田  駿介 倉敷高校    14:11.51   4   3
  26 岡原  仁志 中電工    14:12.73   6  16
  27 大森  太楽 中国電力    14:13.66   5   8
  28 和田  照也 西鉄    14:13.72   5   9
  29 山口  和也 中国電力    14:14.81   6  17
  30 藤川  拓也 中国電力    14:15.12   5  10
  31 古賀  裕樹 西鉄    14:15.15   4   4
  32 的野  遼大 三菱重工    14:15.52   6  18
  33 岡田  浩平 安川電機    14:15.74   5  11
  34 江口  大雅 安川電機    14:16.38   4   5
  35 川平  浩之 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:16.45   5  12
  36 扇  育 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:17.11   4   6
  37 兼実  省伍 中国電力    14:18.25   4   7
  38 池田  勘汰 中国電力    14:18.43   5  13
  39 実近  力丸 武田薬品    14:18.53   4   8
  40 中村  優吾 黒崎播磨    14:19.91   6  19
  41 甲斐  翔太 西鉄    14:20.59   5  14
  42 髙畑  凌太 大阪ｶﾞｽ    14:20.77   4   9
  43 多久和  能広 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    14:21.32   4  10
  44 前田  義弘 黒崎播磨    14:21.44   5  15
  45 寺西  雅俊 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:23.26   4  11
  46 佐藤  俊輔 安川電機    14:24.60   5  16
  47 今西  洸斗 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:26.85   4  12
  48 延藤  潤 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:27.88   6  20
  49 上坂  優太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:30.17   4  13
  50 河東  寛大 西鉄    14:30.72   4  14
  51 斉藤  翔太 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:30.73   5  17
  52 本宮  優心 世羅高校    14:31.56   3   1
  53 坂口  雄哉 世羅高校    14:32.31   3   2
  54 吉元  真司 黒崎播磨    14:32.81   5  18
  55 大内  宏樹 中国電力    14:33.18   4  15
  56 大倉  凰來 倉敷高校    14:33.56   3   3
  57 清野  太成 中国電力    14:34.19   5  19
  58 橋本  雅史 武田薬品    14:34.46   3   4
  59 小田部  真也 黒崎播磨    14:35.03   5  20
  60 田村  友伸 黒崎播磨    14:36.26   6  21
  61 髙石  樹 高知工業高校    14:38.62   3   5
  62 大下  智矢 米子松蔭高校    14:39.20   3   6
  63 上田  悠晴 西京高校    14:39.29   3   7
  64 山本  聖也 高知農業高校    14:40.82   4  16
  65 堤  悠生 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:41.69   4  17
  66 田原  琥太郎 西条農業高校    14:42.49   4  18
  67 大谷  悠真 ﾄｸﾔﾏ    14:45.72   4  19
  68 野口  兼生 倉敷高校    14:46.49   2   1
  69 西内  祐仁 高知工業高校    14:53.20   2   2
  70 伊藤  裕也 高知農業高校    14:54.36   3   8
  71 尾関  大成 中電工    14:54.70   5  21
  72 元永  好多朗 武田薬品    14:54.83   3   9
  73 森山  幸人 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    14:56.47   2   3
  74 枡田  健伸 世羅高校    14:57.37   2   4
  75 藤井  祐希 ﾄｸﾔﾏ    14:57.48   3  10
  76 山本  暖 八頭高校    14:58.23   2   5
  77 徳浪  春輝 西京高校    14:58.27   2   6
  78 畑中  大輝 中電工    14:59.15   3  11
  79 七搦  翔太 西条農業高校    15:00.75   2   7
  80 木村  響 高知工業高校    15:00.79   2   8

男子

５０００ｍ タイムレース
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  81 井上  史琉 世羅高校    15:01.12   3  12
  82 淺田  龍 西京高校    15:01.47   3  13
  83 松田  拓真 高知農業高校    15:02.57   3  14
  84 高橋  拓夢 宇部鴻城高校    15:05.14   2   9
  85 三谷  虎太郎 世羅高校    15:05.26   2  10
  86 松井  蒼真 宇部鴻城高校    15:13.04   3  15
  87 古田  瑞樹 八頭高校    15:13.35   2  11
  88 野田  一輝 中電工    15:13.44   5  22
  89 組坂  惟斗 周南公立大学    15:13.99   2  12
  90 廣瀬  岳 武田薬品    15:16.59   2  13
  91 井上  広之 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ    15:16.68   3  16
  92 高山  侑大 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ    15:17.16   3  17
  93 濱口  純平 ﾐﾛｸRC    15:19.77   2  14
  94 小林  海葵 中電工    15:20.23   3  18
  95 仲山  大輝 武田薬品    15:21.00   3  19
  96 村田  逸樹 西京高校    15:21.04   3  20
  97 今岡  陽 西京高校    15:22.60   2  15
  98 友森  敬一郎 中国実業団連盟    15:23.12   3  21
  99 徳田  真珠 高知農業高校    15:25.11   2  16
 100 渡部  篤季 豊浦高校    15:25.19   2  17
 101 見川  壮太 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    15:26.36   3  22
 102 原田  宗広 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    15:28.11   4  20
 103 大濱  遥喜 宇部鴻城高校    15:29.07   2  18
 104 橋本  怜弥 福山平成大学    15:32.15   2  19
 105 向津  翼 世羅高校    15:32.48   3  23
 106 吉冨  恭平 中国実業団連盟    15:32.83   1   1
 107 石川  雅之 JR西日本    15:37.25   1   2
 108 奥原  康裕 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ    15:37.98   1   3
 109 冨岡  成望 平田高校    15:38.95   1   4
 110 永見  進之介 鳥取城北高校    15:39.44   2  20
 111 石飛  翔悟 平田高校    15:39.86   1   5
 112 浅野  良太 岡山AC    15:40.14   2  21
 113 小川  蒼平 高知農業高校    15:45.88   1   6
 114 瀬尾  啓太 水島工業高校    15:46.13   2  22
 115 吉村  陸翔 聖光高校    15:48.76   2  23
 116 陶山  輝文 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    15:52.07   1   7
 117 東田  大輝 八頭高校    15:54.58   1   8
 118 福永  竜也 三菱ｹﾐｶﾙ    15:54.69   1   9
 119 藤田  悠 岩国消防    15:56.12   1  10
 120 笠井  心翔 水島工業高校    15:57.93   2  24
 121 福本  恭久 JR西日本    16:00.11   1  11
 122 伊藤  潤 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    16:07.67   1  12
 123 森下  大瑚 西条農業高校    16:08.39   1  13
 124 鵜飼  叶琉 八頭高校    16:09.82   1  14
 125 藤原  大輝 水島工業高校    16:11.44   1  15
 126 島崎  満光 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    16:25.59   1  16
 127 福田  洸 三原市役所    16:37.53   1  17
 128 高橋  和也 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    17:00.33   1  18
 129 見川  弘武 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    17:24.76   1  19
 130 谷光  修二 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    17:41.58   1  20
 131 谷水  強 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    18:18.60   1  21
 132 戸高  照瑛 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ    19:23.16   1  22
    東  徹 三原市役所 DNF   1    
    木邑  駿 武田薬品 DNF   3    
    土居森  諒 武田薬品 DNF   3    
    寺嶌  渓一 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNF   4    
    吉冨  裕太 西鉄 DNF   4    
    竹ﾉ内  佳樹 NTT西日本 DNF   5    
    城越  勇星 NTT西日本 DNF   6    
    曽我  優皇 西条農業高校 DNS   1    
    西中  健人 西条農業高校 DNS   1    
    長岡  颯太 高知工業高校 DNS   1    
    前田  充翔 高知農業高校 DNS   1    
    五島  昂紀 武田薬品 DNS   2    
    油谷  颯太 修道高校 DNS   2    
    公文  翔太 高知農業高校 DNS   2    
    金橋  佳佑 大塚製薬 DNS   3    
    久松  大海 高知県庁RC DNS   3    
    新郷  幸聖 安川電機 DNS   3    
    腰塚  遥人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNS   4    
    伊東  大暉 西鉄 DNS   4    
    宗像  聖 三菱重工 DNS   4    
    栗原  卓也 三菱重工 DNS   4    
    二岡  康平 中電工 DNS   4    
    大保  海士 西鉄 DNS   4    
    目良  隼人 三菱重工 DNS   5    
    相葉  直紀 中電工 DNS   5    
    江島  崚太 三菱重工 DNS   5    
    大野  陽人 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNS   5    
    助川  拓海 安川電機 DNS   5    
    菊地  駿弥 中国電力 DNS   6    
    林田  洋翔 三菱重工 DNS   6    
    松倉  唯斗 三菱重工 DNS   6    
    吉岡  遼人 三菱重工 DNS   6    
    吉田  裕晟 三菱重工 DNS   6    
    東  優汰 中電工 DNS   6    
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9月16日 18:50

日本記録(NR)                  8:40.84 

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 後藤  彩香 世羅高校   9:58.58  1 ﾑﾜﾝｷﾞ  ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   8:57.78 
GOTO  Ayaka MWANGI  Rebecca

 2 磯﨑  あゆみ 高川学園高校  10:02.44  2 ﾛｰｽﾞ  ﾜﾝｸﾞｲ 世羅高校   8:57.96 
ISOZAKI  Ayumi ROSE  Wangui

 3 土橋  日菜子 鳥取城北高校  10:20.18  3 ﾃﾚｼｱ  ﾑｯｿｰﾆ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:18.80 
DOBASHI  Hinako TERESIAH  Muthoni

 4 森山  紗仁美 平田高校  10:32.12  4 加藤  小雪 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:30.63 
MORIYAMA  Satomi KATO  Koyuki

 5 広山  舞 益田東高校  10:35.57  5 片岡  碧巴葉 天満屋   9:37.48 
HIROYAMA  Mai KATAOKA  Atoha

 6 川島  心蕗 鳥取城北高校  10:44.78  6 栗本  楓花 高川学園高校   9:38.22 
KAWASHIMA  Kokoro KURIMOTO  Fuka

 7 門脇  花音 平田高校  10:51.69  7 立迫  志穂 天満屋   9:43.68 
KADOWAKI  Kanon TACHIZAKO  Shiho

 8 依藤  知愛 鳥取城北高校  10:53.29  8 本田  琴弓 平田高校   9:46.55 
YORIFUJI  Chiari HONDA  Kotomi

 9 多久和  陽菜 平田高校  10:55.81  9 西村  美月 天満屋   9:48.50 
TAKUWA  Hina NISIMURA  Mizuki

10 石原  朋華 世羅高校  11:09.59 10 ｴｽﾀｰ  ﾜﾝｼﾞﾙ 益田東高校   9:50.23 
ISHIHARA  Tomoka ESTHER  Wanjiru

11 間處  寧乙 世羅高校  11:18.69 11 板岡  侑花 市立呉高校   9:55.41 
MADOKORO  Neo ITAOKA  Yuka

12 恒石  好 高知農業高校  11:20.80 12 續子  鈴央菜 世羅高校  10:08.37 
TSUNEISHI  Konomi TSUZUKUSHI  Riona

13 槇田  彩織 舟入高校  11:24.67 13 河本  乙花 鳥取城北高校  10:16.80 
MAKITA  Saori KAWAMOTO  Otoka

14 松本  秀美 八頭高校  11:28.36   森安  桃風 銀河学院高校      
MATSUMOTO  Hidemi MORIYASU  Momoka

15 市谷  天李 鳥取城北高校  12:24.40   細見  芽生 銀河学院高校      
ICHITANI  Tenri HOSOMI  Mei

  村上  倫 益田東高校        高橋  美月 銀河学院高校      
MURAKAMI  Rin TAKAHASHI  Mitsuki

  石田  萌笑 益田東高校        根賀  美沙希 高川学園高校      
ISHIDA  Moe NEGA  Misaki

ラップタイム ラップタイム
  1000m    3:12.0   172 後藤  彩香   1000m    3:00.0    51 ﾑﾜﾝｷﾞ  ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ
  2000m    6:31.0   〃     〃   2000m    6:03.0   〃     〃 

   1 ﾑﾜﾝｷﾞ  ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     8:57.78   2   1
   2 ﾛｰｽﾞ  ﾜﾝｸﾞｲ 世羅高校     8:57.96   2   2
   3 ﾃﾚｼｱ  ﾑｯｿｰﾆ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:18.80   2   3
   4 加藤  小雪 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:30.63   2   4
   5 片岡  碧巴葉 天満屋     9:37.48   2   5
   6 栗本  楓花 高川学園高校     9:38.22   2   6
   7 立迫  志穂 天満屋     9:43.68   2   7
   8 本田  琴弓 平田高校     9:46.55   2   8
   9 西村  美月 天満屋     9:48.50   2   9
  10 ｴｽﾀｰ  ﾜﾝｼﾞﾙ 益田東高校     9:50.23   2  10
  11 板岡  侑花 市立呉高校     9:55.41   2  11
  12 後藤  彩香 世羅高校     9:58.58   1   1
  13 磯﨑  あゆみ 高川学園高校    10:02.44   1   2
  14 續子  鈴央菜 世羅高校    10:08.37   2  12
  15 河本  乙花 鳥取城北高校    10:16.80   2  13
  16 土橋  日菜子 鳥取城北高校    10:20.18   1   3
  17 森山  紗仁美 平田高校    10:32.12   1   4
  18 広山  舞 益田東高校    10:35.57   1   5
  19 川島  心蕗 鳥取城北高校    10:44.78   1   6
  20 門脇  花音 平田高校    10:51.69   1   7
  21 依藤  知愛 鳥取城北高校    10:53.29   1   8
  22 多久和  陽菜 平田高校    10:55.81   1   9
  23 石原  朋華 世羅高校    11:09.59   1  10
  24 間處  寧乙 世羅高校    11:18.69   1  11
  25 恒石  好 高知農業高校    11:20.80   1  12
  26 槇田  彩織 舟入高校    11:24.67   1  13
  27 松本  秀美 八頭高校    11:28.36   1  14
  28 市谷  天李 鳥取城北高校    12:24.40   1  15
    村上  倫 益田東高校 DNS   1    
    石田  萌笑 益田東高校 DNS   1    
    森安  桃風 銀河学院高校 DNS   2    
    細見  芽生 銀河学院高校 DNS   2    
    高橋  美月 銀河学院高校 DNS   2    
    根賀  美沙希 高川学園高校 DNS   2    
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DNS DNS
4   193 17   176

DNS
2   195 13   133
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15   204 4   132

10   192 15   181

16   150 14   173

8   174 16   128

13   171 11   196

12   190 7    82

14   183 9   187

3   189 5    81

11   180 8   178

9   194 10    83

5   188 6    43

6   182 1    42

1   177 3   175

ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
7   172 2    51

女子

３０００ｍ

タイムレース

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順



9月16日 18:50

日本記録(NR)      14:37.98 

 1 平村  古都 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ  17:04.11 
HIRAMURA  Koto

 2 加藤  美咲 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ  17:04.16 
KATO  Misaki

  竹原  さくら ﾀﾞｲｿｰ      
TAKEHARA  Sakura

  松本  のぞみ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ      
MATSUMOTO  Nozomi

  岡﨑  莉子 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ      
OKAZAKI  Riko

  森  陽向 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ      
MORI  Hinata

ラップタイム
  1000m    3:14.0    47 加藤  美咲
  2000m    6:39.0    44 平村  古都
  3000m   10:02.0   〃     〃 
  4000m   13:37.0    47 加藤  美咲

5    46
DNS

6    49
DNS

1    48
DNS

3    45
DNS

4    44

2    47

女子

５０００ｍ

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考


